E50 Series  Architectural Downlights
PROJECT:
TYPE:
F
Statistics Features
GENERAL
OPTICAL
MATERIAL

>90
22 - 22°
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: LI-E50-R5-7W-27-90-36-WRAFR-WHT-WHT
Trim Options Trim Finish
BLK - Black
WHT - White
Reflector Finish
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
LI-E50
Item Code
ETL Listing Number:
EVO50-R5
750lm
Lumens
LI-E50 R5-7W 27 90 36 WRAFR WHT WHT
TLRW, TLRS, TLRB
WRR
BRR
WRS WRIR WRGUS WRGUR WRGSR
30º 60º
WRGR
WRFR WRAFS WRAFR
TRIMS
WRDR TLSW, TLSS, TLSB RARW, RARB
2.4”
2”
3.2”
Choose part
number from
the selections
below
R5 - 7W @ 0.20Amps
R7 - 9W @ 0.25Amps
R10 - 13W @ 0.36Amps
960lm
1400lm
100% PoE Dimming
Triac DIM
PHOTOMETRY
M O D E L
G E N E R A L L I F E
DIMENSIONS (IN)
DRIVER DIMENSIONS (IN) FINISH HOURS YEARLY COST YEARS WARRANTY
LENS WIDTH HEAT SINK WIDTH HEIGHT
LI-E50-R5 2 2.4 3.2 6L X 2.5W X 2H ALUMINUM WITH NICKEL PLATING 50,000 $0.84 45.7 5 YEAR
M O D E L
E L E C T R I C A L  ( M O D U L E )
CHIP POWER
Wattage INPUT POWER FACTOR
LI-E50-R5 CITIZEN 7 0.200 Amps @ 36Volts 0.9
M O D E L
P H O T O M E T R I C C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
CCT
Correlated Color Temperature
LUMEN
Delivered
Lumen
CBCP
Center Beam Candle Power LM/W
Lumen Per Watt
UGR
Unified Glare
Rating
CRI
Color Rendering
Index
FCC ETL
22º 36º 60º
LI-E50-R5/927 2700K - WARM WHITE 650 2386 1470 831 92 19 92
LI-E50-R5/930 3000K - SOFT WHITE 700 2584 1545 910 100 19 92